NNECTION

AR

TANK CONNECTION LLC
3609 NORTH 16TH STREET

PARSONS KS 67357

EMP OWNED
PROJECT # 9706
CUSTOMER MALE WATER
DATE 12-Feb
e Item N?t ) ) Gr(_)ss
Job/Group Package ID Part Description . Qty | Weight | Length | Width Height | Weight BOL # LOAD #
Weight (LB) (LB)

009706-1-1 105453 01C-BCP858800313 TOP PANEL 10GA 1RV W/ MISC PUNCHING 110 7| 770.00 123 68 16 5571 | HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105453 01B-BCP858800314 TOP PANEL 10GA 1RV W/ MISC PUNCHING 108 1] 108.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105453 01D-BCP858800315 TOP PANEL 10GA 1RV W/ MISC PUNCHING 108 1] 108.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105453 01A-BCP858800313 TOP PANEL 10GA 1RV W/ MISC PUNCHING 110 3| 330.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105453 01E-BCP858800311 MID PANEL 10GA 1RV PLAIN 261 11] 2871.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105453 01F-BCP858800309 MID PANEL 10GA 1RV PLAIN 261 4] 1044.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105460 03A-BCP858800307 MID PANEL 10GA 2RV PLAIN 266 20( 5320.00 123 68 16 5750 | HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105567 DS859200301 RAFTER PLATE 3/8" PL UPPER 128 1] 128.00 48 48 24 286 [ HAMU4245500 [ UL4484848
009706-1-1 105567 DS859200302 RAFTER PLATE 3/8" PL LOWER 128 1] 128.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105975 02C-BCP858800307 MID PANEL 10GA 2RV PLAIN 266 11] 2926.00 123 68 16 5687 | HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105975 02A-BCP858800311-TL |MID PANEL 10GA 1RV PLAIN 261 1] 261.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105975 TCLOGO LOGO TANK CONNECTION BLACK LETTERS 1 1 1.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105975 02B-BCP858800309 MID PANEL 10GA 1RV PLAIN 261 8| 2088.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 106398 LRR17F PLATFORM FRAME ASSY C6 X 8.2# 285 1] 285.00 48 48 12 335 | HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 106398 DOOR LK 7 CLIP, LOCKING DOOR HASP ALUM. 1 1 1.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 106398 DOOR1 DOOR LADDER ASSEMBLY ALUM. 6 1 6.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 106398 DOOR LK 6 CLIP, LOCKING HOOP HINGE ALUM. 1 2 2.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 135315 FBRBRD0504460 FIBER BOARD 1/2" x 44" x 60" 12.2 136] 1659.20 66 42 40 1910 | HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 135315 DCK970600117 L.L.I. BOARD FOR 36'-1 13/16" HT (METRIC 199 1] 199.00 HAMU4245500 | UL4484848
009706-1-1 105219 BLE122122 EAVE ANGLE L3 X3 X 1/4 46 12| 552.00 117 12 12 552 | TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105454 05D-BCP858800303 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV W/ MISC PUNCHING 337 1] 337.00 123 68 16 4026 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105454 05C-BCP858800301 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV PLAIN 338 3| 1014.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105454 05E-BCP858800301 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV PLAIN 338 2| 676.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105454 05B-BCP858800302 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV W/ MISC PUNCHING 273 1] 273.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105454 05A-BCP858800301 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV PLAIN 338 1] 338.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105454 05G-BCP858800301 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV PLAIN 338 2| 676.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105454 05F-BCP858800303 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV W/ MISC PUNCHING 337 1] 337.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105456 04A-BCP858800307 MID PANEL 10GA 2RV PLAIN 266 5] 1330.00 123 68 16 5636 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105456 04C-BCP858800301 BTM PANEL 8GA 4RV PLAIN 338 1] 338.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105456 04B-BCP858800305 MID PANEL 9GA 3RV PLAIN 302 12| 3624.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105457 DCK858800302 OUTER DECK 12GA 122 1] 122.00 120 62 12 4901 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105457 DCK858800303 OUTER DECK 12GA 139 1] 139.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105457 DCK859200301 OUTER DECK 12GA 139 22| 3058.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105457 DCK859200306 ADAPTER DECK SEGMENT 12GA 111 12| 1332.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500005 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 92 2| 184.00 120 62 12 4698 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500007 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 113 2| 226.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500002 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 151 2| 302.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500003 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 151 2| 302.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500009 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 170 2| 340.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500001 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 9 2 18.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843




NNECTION

suds:

TANK CONNECTION LLC
3609 NORTH 16TH STREET

PARSONS KS 67357

EMP OWNED
PROJECT # 9706
CUSTOMER MALE WATER
DATE 12-Feb
e Item N?t ) ) Gr(_)ss
Job/Group Package ID Part Description . Qty | Weight | Length | Width Height | Weight BOL # LOAD #
Weight (LB) (LB)

009706-1-1 105463 BF0000000 8( 1680.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 210
009706-1-1 105463 BF0000001 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 157 4| 628.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500008 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 113 2| 226.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500004 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 9 2 18.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500010 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 170 2| 340.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105463 BF3500006 BOTTOM SEGMENT 12GA 92 2| 184.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 GVGATEEXTN. GRACITY GATE EXTENSION 1/4"PL 3 4 12.00 76 45 41 2769 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 NUTCINTB NUT COVER INTERIOR BLACK(12001) 0.00976[ 2373 23.16 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 ESP303025. EAVE ANGLE SPLICE PLATE 12GA 2 11 22.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 BNF06150060R00 6" 150# FFSO FLANGED NOZZLE 6" PROJ. - INT 33 1 33.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 GLHSDA304 GROUND LUG 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 1/4" x 4 29/32" 2 4 8.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 GVGATEBRKT. GRAVITY GATE Z-BRACKET, 1/4"PL 3 2 6.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 GRC7009401 HANDRAIL CLIP 3/16PL 2.79 28 78.12 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 BNRPN160150 6" PN16 RFSO FLANGED NOZZLE 6" PROJ. 30 4| 120.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 BCSMWC24. 24" SQ MANWAY COVER 49 1 49.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CB432 CAGE BAR X 44 1/2" 2.49 3 7.47 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 BFCPN160150 6" BLIND FLANGE 13 1 13.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 BCSMWN24232. 24" SQ MANWAY NECK 63 1 63.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 6INWEIR 6" WEIR SECTION 39 1 39.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 HOOP3F 2 18.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

HOOP - REST PLATFORM 9
009706-1-1 105648 GVGATELWRARM. GRAVITY GATE LOWER ARM 1/4"PL 3 2 6.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CB0O11 CAGE BAR X 70" OAL 3.91 7 27.37 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 TBCO080 TOE BOARD 1/8PL X 4" X 9 1/2" OAL 1 1 1.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 LCP5FA LADDER CLIP 2 4 8.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 AC1858800121 1 19.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

6" ANTI-VORTEX 90 DEG ELBOW, SCH 40 19
009706-1-1 105648 GVGATEBASE. GRAVIITY GATE BASE, 1/4"PL 6 2 12.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CB004 CAGE BAR X 35" OAL 1.95 7 13.65 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 LRR16F KNEE BRACE L2 1/2" X2 1/2" X 1/4" 23 2 46.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 HOOP2 HOOP - MID 12.6 7 88.20 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 NUTC6019 NUT COVER EXTERIOR LIGHT GREEN (RAL 6019) | 0.00976| 9835 95.99 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 LCP4FA LADDER CLIP 5 18 90.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 70094003 EXTERIOR BASE ANGLE SPLICE PLATE 12GA 2 12 24.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CP061402014. 2 4.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

LEVEL IND BRACKET L2" X 2" X 3/16" X 8 11/16" 2
009706-1-1 105648 PP002F HANDRAIL POST L2 1/2" X 2 1/2" X 1/4" X 54" 18 2 36.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 PLSHT4ML20 PLASTIC SHEETING 4MIL THICK x 20' WIDE x 100" 0.383 80 30.64 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 DS859200306 RAFTER CLIP 1/4" PL 2 24 48.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 TBC464 TOE BOARD 1/8PL X 4" X 48" OAL 7 1 7.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 GVGATEUPPARM. GRAVITY GATE UPPER ARM, 1/4"PL 3 2 6.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843




NNECTION

ANKLE

TANK CONNECTION LLC
3609 NORTH 16TH STREET

PARSONS KS 67357

EMP OWNED
PROJECT # 9706
CUSTOMER MALE WATER
DATE 12-Feb
e Item N?t ) ) Gr(_)ss
Job/Group Package ID Part Description . Qty | Weight | Length | Width Height | Weight BOL # LOAD #
Weight (LB) (LB)

009706-1-1 105648 SF0600. 6" REINFORCING FLANGE 6 2 12.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 DS859200304 RAFTER X-BRACE CLIP 1/4"PL 3 24 72.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 HOOP1 HOOP - FLARED 14.7 2 29.40 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 LCPGR2F LADDER GUARDRAIL CLIP 2 4 8.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 VCA20B VENT CAP ASSEMBLY 20" ALUMINUM W/BIRD 19 1 19.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 DS859200303 RAFTER X-BRACE CLIP 1/4"PL 2 24 48.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 DS859200305 RAFTER X-BRACE ANGLE L2 1/2" X2 1/2" X 1/4" 12 24| 288.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 ESP303025. EAVE ANGLE SPLICE PLATE 12GA 2 1 2.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 HOOP2F HOOP - TOP FLARED 12.6 1 12.60 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 PPO0O3F TOE BOARD 1/8PL X 4" X 57 3/4" OAL 8 1 8.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 TBCO056 TOE BOARD 1/8PL X 4" X 7 1/4" OAL 1 1 1.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CB007 CAGE BAR X 47 13/16" OAL 2.68 3 8.04 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 PP0O04F TOE BOARD 1/8PL X 4" X 35" OAL 5 1 5.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CP061198029. LEVEL IND ANGLE L2" X 2" X 3/16" X 23 1/2" 5 1 5.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CB454 CAGE BAR X 46 3/4" 2.61 2 5.22 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 VN2036 VENT NECK 20" I.D. 28/36HL 64 1 64.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 AC1858800122 6" ANTI-VORTEX BREAKER BOX 23 1 23.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 7185001314 INTERIOR BASE ANGLE SPLICE PLATE 12GA 1 12 12.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 CB012 CAGE BAR X 23 3/8" OAL 1.32 7 9.24 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 GRDP001 HANDRAIL POST 2 1/2" X 2 1/2" X 1/4" 19 36| 684.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 PPO01F PLATFORM SUPPORT BRACKET 1/4"PL 33 2 66.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 105648 TBC57 TOEBOARD 1/8PL X 4" X 59 1/2" 9 24| 216.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106000 LSLO01 STRINGER/RUNG ASSEMBLY 84 1 84.00 128 40 12 537 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106000 LSM002 STRINGER/RUNG ASSEMBLY X 115 7/8" O.A.L. 86.1 1 86.10 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106000 LSB002 STRINGER/RUNG ASSEMBLY 86.1 1 86.10 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106000 LSTOO05F STRINGER/RUNG ASSEMBLY 44 1 44.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106000 LSU001 1 86.10 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

STRINGER/RUNG ASSEMBLY 86.1
009706-1-1 106024 BLB122221 BASE ANGLE 3 1/2" X 3" X 1/4" 50 12| 600.00 117 15 12 600 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106071 MWC75036 MANWAY COVER 3/4"PL 36" DIA 344 1] 344.00 58 54 24 712 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106071 SM36B408588003 BOLT-ON SHELL MANWAY 36" I.D. 4RV 338 1] 338.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106072 3007001001 HANDRAIL 1 1/4" STD WT. PIPE PAINTED 24 24| 576.00 117 15 12 576 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106091 CB006 CAGE BAR X 92 15/16" OAL 5.19 4 20.76| 252 24 16 2300 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106091 PIPCS1144021A500B PIPE 1 1/4" SCH40/STDWT x 21' C.S. (A500 GRB) 47.733 2 95.47 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106091 CB003 CAGE BAR X 115 3/4" OAL 6.47 7 45.29 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 106091 DS859200307 24| 2136.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

RAFTER, C4X5.4 FOR A 35'-7 13/16" DIA TANK 89
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFS0750304 WASHER FLAT 3/4" (304SS) 0.11 52 5.72 76 45 41 3836 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS05001500316 BOLT 1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HEX HD (316SS) W/STD 173 27.16 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

THREAD 0.157
009706-1-1 135314 AC1858800130. 9 0.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843

3/4" ISOLATION SLEEVE X 1 5/8" LG. 0




NNECTION

AR

TANK CONNECTION LLC
3609 NORTH 16TH STREET
PARSONS KS 67357

EMP OWNED
PROJECT # 9706
CUSTOMER MALE WATER
DATE 12-Feb
e Item N?t ) ) Gr(_)ss
Job/Group Package ID Part Description . Qty | Weight | Length | Width Height | Weight BOL # LOAD #
Weight (LB) (LB)
009706-1-1 135314 BLTFS05001750316 BOLT 1/2" x 1 3/4" FN 0.122 6 0.73 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 DPIN DRIFT PIN 1/4" X 3/4" X 18" (0277) BLACK 4 3.28 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
ALIGNMENTPUNCH (D-10) 0.82
009706-1-1 135314 EDGECLIP EDGE CLIP 0.04 32 1.28 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTFBRC05001250 BOLT 1/2" x 1 1/4" FN POLY-CAP BLACK 8523 0.112| 8669| 970.93 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 AC1858800124. 3/4" ISOLATION SLEEVE X2 7/16" LG. 0 9 0.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 REAM REAMER ASSY W/3/4" CPLG NUT 1 4 4.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFS0500316 211 8.44 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
WASHER FLAT 1/2" (316SS)(S.A.E.) 0.04
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS05002000316 BOLT 1/2" x 2" HEX HD (316SS) 0.14 5 0.70 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 GSKTE2036 GASKET 20" 36HL WHITE EPDM 1/8"THK X 20 1 1.06 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
5/8"ID X 24 1/2"0OD 1.06
009706-1-1 135314 AC1858800125. 17 0.00 TXGUB763245 | UL4484843
3/4" ISOLATION WASHER 0
009706-1-1 135314 SMSEALNEEDLE NEEDLE MINI SEALANT APPLICATOR 224173742 0.1 4 0.40 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTFBRC05001500 BOLT 1/2" x 1 1/2" FN POLY-CAP BLACK 8523 0.126] 1285| 161.91 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS05001750316 5 0.79 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
BOLT 1/2" x 1 3/4" HEX HD (316SS) 0.157
009706-1-1 135314 MANUSAPP 4 12.16 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
SEALANT APPLICATOR (FOR 20 OZ. PACKS) 3.04
009706-1-1 135314 STRPGSKTEPDM232 STRIP GASKET EPDM WHITE (2.32" OC)(7/16" HL)11 0.09[ 700 63.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTFS05001500316 BOLT 1/2" x 1 1/2" FN (316SS)(WASHED&WAXED) 0.106 22 2.33 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 NUTHS0750316L NUT 3/4" HEX HD (316LSS) 0.182 17 3.09 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 PNTROLH3 PAINT ROLLER HANDLE 3" ROLLER 0.5 2 1.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTFS03751250316 BOLT 3/8" x 1 1/4" FN (316SS) 0.051 264 13.46 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 NUTHBR0500 NUT 1/2" HEX HD (BRUNNER) (GR5) 0.034| 270 9.18 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 NUTHS03125316 6 0.18 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
NUT 5/16" HEX (316SS) 0.03
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFS0750316L 17 1.87 TXGUB763245 | UL4484843
WASHER FLAT 3/4" (316LSS) 0.11
009706-1-1 135314 BLTFBR05001500 BOLT 1/2" x 1 1/2" FN (BRUNNER) FULLY 0.12 75 9.00 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 MWGSKTE3642 GASKET MANWAY 36"DIA 42HL WHITE 1 2 2.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFS0500304 406 16.24 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
WASHER FLAT 1/2" (304SS) (S.A.E.) 0.04
009706-1-1 135314 NUTHS0375316 NUT 3/8" HEX (316SS) 0.03[ 264 7.92 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTFBR05001250 BOLT 1/2" x 1 1/4" FN (BRUNNER) FULLY 0.106] 2298| 243.59 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS07503000304 BOLT 3/4" x 3" HEX HD (304SS) 0.562 4 2.25 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 NUTHS0500316 NUT 1/2" HEX HD (316SS) 0.038| 621 23.60 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 SMSEALAPP MINI SEALANT APPLICATOR - LMXLX1172 3.04 2 6.08 TXGU6B763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFS03125316 WASHER FLAT 5/16" (316SS) 0.02 6 0.12 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843




NNECTION

ARG

TANK CONNECTION LLC
3609 NORTH 16TH STREET

PARSONS KS 67357

EMP OWNED
PROJECT # 9706
CUSTOMER MALE WATER
DATE 12-Feb
e Item N?t ) ) Gr(_)ss
Job/Group Package ID Part Description . Qty | Weight | Length | Width Height | Weight BOL # LOAD #
Weight (LB) (LB)
009706-1-1 135314 NMPLT9706001 1 0.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
NAMEPLATE FOR 09706 - 001 - PLASTIC 0
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS07502750304 49|  26.31 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
BOLT 3/4" x 2 3/4" HEX HD (304SS) 0.537
009706-1-1 135314 PNTBRH12I PAINT BRUSH 1/2" PLASTIC W/SYNTHETIC 26 0.57 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
BRISTLES (solobrushes.com 60P 1/2") 0.022
009706-1-1 135314 SCWTEK141000188 SCREW TEK #14 x 1" HX HD (188SS) W/STL 0.023 4 0.09 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WEDGENS58N NYLON WEDGE NOTCHED 9/16" THICK x 2" x 27 1 1.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
3/4" 5/8"PL 1
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFBR0500F436 WASHER FLAT 1/2" (BRUNNER (F436) 0.018/ 11703| 210.65 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 SF600MLWHT SIKA-201 WHITE POLYURETHANE SEALANT (600 21| 596| 1251.60 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 NUTHS0750316 NUT 3/4" HEX HD (316SS) 0.182 52 9.46 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 PIPCAPAL114 PIPE CAP 1 1/4" - HOLLAENDER #62-7 #07610 0.06 24 1.44 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS07503500316L 9 4.83 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
BOLT 3/4" x 3 1/2" HEX HD (316LSS) 0.537
009706-1-1 135314 EGDF0600 GASKET 6" 150# DRILLING WHITE EPDM 1 2 2.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFBR0O500GR5 WASHER FLAT 1/2" (GR5) 9/16" I.D. X 1 3/8" O.D. X 0.018| 605| 10.89 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 NUTHBR0500 NUT 1/2" HEX HD (BRUNNER) (GR5) 0.034| 12038| 409.29 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS050011500316 2 1.04 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
BOLT 1/2" x 11 1/2" HEX HD (316SS) 0.519
009706-1-1 135314 PNTROL3 PAINT ROLLER 3" REFILL LOW NAP (2 PK) 0.1 2 0.20 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 GSKTE2036 GASKET 20" 36HL WHITE EPDM 1/8"THK X 20 1.06 1 1.06 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WSHLS0375316 42 0.25 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
WASHER LOCK 3/8" (316SS) 0.006
009706-1-1 135314 EGDFPN160150. 6" PN16 GASKET 0 2 0.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS05001500304 BOLT 1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HEX HD (304SS) W/STD 0.11] 403| 44.33 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 HRC114 5 0.75 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
HANDRAIL CLAMP MODEL CL-TBB-15 0.15
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS050011500304 2 1.04 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
BOLT 1/2" x 11 1/2" HEX HD (304SS) 0.519
009706-1-1 135314 MC2938T11 4 0.08 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
HIGH LOAD FLANGED SLEEVE BEARING BRONZE 0.02
009706-1-1 135314 UBLTPS1660316 U-BOLT FOR 1 1/4" PIPE (3/8" ROD)W/NUTS 0.22 82| 18.04 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WEDGENS58N NYLON WEDGE NOTCHED 9/16" THICK x 2" x 27 1 12{  12.00 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTCS031251250316 BOLT 5/16" x 1 1/4" CARRIAGE HD (316SS) 0.04 6 0.24 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 BLTHS07502750316L BOLT 3/4" x 2 3/4" HEX HD (316LSS) 0.537 9 4.83 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 135314 WSHFS0375316 390 7.80 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
WASHER FLAT 3/8" (316SS) 0.02
009706-1-1 136834 PNTP6019DVTU LT GREEN RAL6019 TOUCH UP 1.26 8] 10.08 23 20 24 96 | TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 136834 PNTLPGTU TU PE-70 GRAY BASE (A) 140z 1.3 5 6.50 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
009706-1-1 136834 PNTPMT330DVTU 8 2.40 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
CURING AGENT POWDER DV TU COMP B (3 OZ.) 0.3




NNECTION

suds:

TANK CONNECTION LLC
3609 NORTH 16TH STREET

PARSONS KS 67357

EMP OWNED
PROJECT # 9706
CUSTOMER MALE WATER
DATE 12-Feb
ltemn Net Gross
Job/Group Package ID Part Description . Qty | Weight | Length | Width Height | Weight BOL # LOAD #
Weight (LB) (LB)
009706-1-1 136834 PNTLPCATTU TU PE-70 CONV (B) 14 oz 0.28 5 1.40 TXGU6763245 | UL4484843
TXGUB763245 | UL4484843




